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Fee Structure
Malaysian Students

2026/27

Registration Fee (Non-refundable): RM500

FOUNDATION
KPT/JPS (R2/0410/3/0019) (MQA/FA4351) 03/29

Intake: January, May, July, September

Foundation In Business

Semester

1

2

3

Total:

Tuition Fees (RM)

 8,830 

 8,830 

 8,830 

 26,490

KPT/JPS (R2/0011/3/0223) (MQA/FA3952) 07/30

Intake: January, May, July, September

Foundation In Science

Semester

1

2

3

Total:

Tuition Fees (RM)

 9,790 

 9,790 

 9,790 

  29,370

UNDERGRADUATE

Intake: January, September / *September only

School Of Social Sciences and Edinburgh Business School

Programme

*

Annual Tuition Fee (RM)Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

2

3

Semester

1 & 2

3 & 4

5 & 6

19,650 

19,650

19,650

Total:

 39,300 

 39,300 

 39,300 

 117,900 

Intake: January, September

School Of Mathematical and Computer Sciences

Programme

Actuarial Science KPT/JPS (R2/0542/6/0012) (MQA/FA4167) 06/29

Statistical Data Science KPT/JPS (R/462/6/0018) (MQA/FA8513) 06/27

Programme

Computing Science KPT/JPS (R/0613/6/0123) (MQA/FA14530) 06/31

Information Systems with Data Analytics KPT/JPS (N/0611/6/0092) (MQA/PA17527) 07/29

Annual Tuition Fee (RM)Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

2

3

Semester

1 & 2

3 & 4

5 & 6

22,620 

 22,620 

 22,620 

Total:

 45,240 

 45,240 

 45,240 

 135,720 

Annual Tuition Fee (RM)Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

2

3

Semester

1 & 2

3 & 4

5 & 6

 20,580 

 20,580 

 20,580 

Total:

 41,160 

 41,160 

 41,160 

 123,480 

Accounting and Business Finance KPT/JPS (R2/0411/6/0082) (MQA/FA7011) 03/31

Business Administration KPT/JPS (R2/0414/7/0079) (MQA/FA4166) 05/29

Business and Finance KPT/JPS (R2/0488/6/0040) (MQA/FA4165) 11/29

Finance with Data Analytics KPT/JPS (N/0412/6/0061) (MQA/PA18349) 07/30

International Business Management KPT/JPS (R2/0414/6/0263) (MQA/FA7425) 03/31

International Business Management with Marketing KPT/JPS (R2/0414/6/0312) (MQA/FA5014) 04/30  

Psychology KPT/JPS (R/0313/6/0053) (MQA/FA8056) 04/31

Psychology with Management KPT/JPS (R2/0313/6/0050) (MQA/FA5343) 08/30

Psychology with Marketing KPT/JPS (N/0313/6/0058) (MQA/PA18166) 05/30



POSTGRADUATE TAUGHT
School Of Social Sciences and Edinburgh Business School
Intake: January, September

Programme

Business Strategy, Leadership and Change KPT/JPS (R2/0414/7/0236) (MQA/FA5527) 08/30

International Business Management with Marketing KPT/JPS (R2/0414/7/0040) (MQA/FA3830) 10/28

Full-Time

Total Tuition Fee (RM)

 51,110 

Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

Semester

1

2

3

Part-Time

Total Tuition Fee (RM)

 51,110 

Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

2

Semester

1

2

3

4

5

 25,555 

 25,555 

-

 12,777.50 

 12,777.50 

 12,777.50 

 12,777.50 

-

Programme

Master of Business Administration KPT/JPS (R2/345/7/0228) (MQA/FA2182) 08/27

Part-Time

Option 2: Per AnnumOption 1: Per Module

RM6,980 x 9 modules
Total: RM62,820

RM31,410 x 2 years
Total: RM62,820

Full-Time

Semester

1

2

3

Total:

Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

  20,940 

 20,940 

 20,940 

 62,820 

POSTGRADUATE RESEARCH
Intake: January, May, September

PhD Programme
Annual Tuition Fee (RM)

Business and Administration KPT/JPS (R/0410/8/0021) (MQA/FA10716) 04/33

Social and Behavioural Science KPT/JPS (R/0310/8/0011) (MQA/PA10715) 02/33

Statistics KPT/JPS (R2/0542/8/0002) (MQA/FA10718) 04/33

Full-Time

36,500

36,500

36,500

Part-Time

18,250

18,250

18,250

Research degree affiliation fees
Research degree candidates must enroll every year for the duration of their studies, including when progressing as a continued 
affiliation (writing-up) student. At the time of this transfer, continued affiliation students will be required to pay a fee of RM700
for the first year and RM2700 thereafter while writing-up. Continued affiliation students will have the same support as research 
degree candidates in their normal period of study, including access to the supervisory team.

Scan to learn about
our scholarships,

waivers and bursaries

As of January 2026

MODE OF PAYMENT
• Bank draft/cheque/postal order - see bank details below
• Direct bank transfer - see bank details below
  - HWUM Online payment portal: https://my.hw.ac.uk/payments/faces/Start.jsp
• Cash is only acceptable at the Student Service Centre (SSC) Level 1 (East Wing)

Bank details
Payable to : Heriot-Watt University Malaysia Sdn Bhd
Account number : 5140-1102-2817
Bank name : Malayan Banking Berhad (Maybank)
Bank address : 1st Floor, Menara Maybank, 100 Jalan Tun Perak,
  50050 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Swift code : MBBEMYKL
Your reference : Student’s ID, name, and mobile number

Please e-mail the payment receipt to the Education Consultant and HWUM@hw.ac.uk

*All fees are subject to change without prior notice.
Semester fees are payable in advance and must be fully paid before the start date of the semester.

Note on Sales and Services Tax (SST):
The University reserves the right to revise the total payable amount should there be any future changes to the Sales and Services Tax rate or the introduction of 
other taxes, as mandated by the Malaysian Government or relevant authorities.

Intake: January, May, September



Registration Fee (Non-refundable): RM500

UNDERGRADUATE
School Of Engineering and Physical Sciences
Intake: January, September / *September only

Note: For registration by the Board of Engineers Malaysia (BEM), the four-year undergraduate MEng programme plus a summer industrial
placement are required. 

*

Programme

Chemical Engineering KPT/JPS (R/524/6/0041) (MQA/ FA5107) 11/26

Electrical and Electronic Engineering KPT/JPS (R/523/6/0265) (MQA/FA6194) 08/27

Mechanical Engineering KPT/JPS (R/521/6/0092) (MQA/FA5108) 11/26

Robotic and Mechatronic Engineering KPT/JPS (N/0713/6/0062) (MQA/PA18142) 03/32

Annual Tuition Fee (RM)Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

2

3

4

Semester

1 & 2

3 & 4

5 & 6

7 & 8

23,175

23,175

23,175

23,175

Total:

 46,350 

 46,350 

 46,350 

 46,350 

 185,400 

Intake: January, September

School Of Energy, Geoscience, Infrastructure and Society

Programme

Quantity Surveying KPT/JPS (R2/0734/6/0001) (MQA/FA4369) 06/29

Annual Tuition Fee (RM)Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

2

3

Semester

1 & 2

3 & 4

5 & 6

19,650

19,650

19,650

Total:

 39,300 

 39,300 

 39,300 

 117,900 

Programme

Civil Engineering KPT/JPS (R/526/6/0108) (MQA/FA6195) 08/27

Annual Tuition Fee (RM)Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

2

3

4

Semester

1 & 2

3 & 4

5 & 6

7 & 8

23,175

23,175

23,175

23,175

Total:

 46,350 

 46,350 

 46,350 

 46,350 

 185,400 

Registration Fee (Non-refundable): RM500

Fee Structure
Malaysian Students

2026/27

*

FOUNDATION
KPT/JPS (R2/0410/3/0019) (MQA/FA4351) 03/29

Intake: January, May, July, September

Foundation In Business

Semester

1

2

3

Total:

Tuition Fees (RM)

 8,830 

 8,830 

 8,830 

 26,490

KPT/JPS (R2/0011/3/0223) (MQA/FA3952) 07/30

Intake: January, May, July, September

Foundation In Science

Semester

1

2

3

Total:

Tuition Fees (RM)

 9,790 

 9,790 

 9,790 

  29,370



POSTGRADUATE TAUGHT
School Of Energy, Geoscience, Infrastructure and Society
Intake: January, September

Programme

Petroleum Engineering KPT/JPS (R2/0711/7/0001) (MQA/FA3474) 06/28

Full-Time

Total Tuition Fee (RM)

 51,110 

Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

Semester

1

2

3

Part-Time

Total Tuition Fee (RM)

 51,110 

Per Semester Fee (RM)Year

1

2

Semester

1

2

3

4

5

 25,555 

 25,555 

-

 12,777.50 

 12,777.50 

 12,777.50 

 12,777.50 

-

POSTGRADUATE RESEARCH
Intake: January, May, September

PhD Programme
Annual Tuition Fee (RM)

Building KPT/JPS (N/582/8/0033) (MQA/PA10717) 12/26

Engineering and Engineering Trades KPT/JPS (R/0700/8/0005) (MQA/FA10719) 05/33

Full-Time

40,200

40,200

Part-Time

20,100

20,100

Research degree affiliation fees
Research degree candidates must enroll every year for the duration of their studies, including when progressing as a continued 
affiliation (writing-up) student. At the time of this transfer, continued affiliation students will be required to pay a fee of RM700
for the first year and RM2700 thereafter while writing-up. Continued affiliation students will have the same support as research 
degree candidates in their normal period of study, including access to the supervisory team.

Scan to learn about
our scholarships,

waivers and bursaries

As of January 2026

MODE OF PAYMENT
• Bank draft/cheque/postal order - see bank details below
• Direct bank transfer - see bank details below
  - HWUM Online payment portal: https://my.hw.ac.uk/payments/faces/Start.jsp
• Cash is only acceptable at the Student Service Centre (SSC) Level 1 (East Wing)

Bank details
Payable to : Heriot-Watt University Malaysia Sdn Bhd
Account number : 5140-1102-2817
Bank name : Malayan Banking Berhad (Maybank)
Bank address : 1st Floor, Menara Maybank, 100 Jalan Tun Perak,
  50050 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Swift code : MBBEMYKL
Your reference : Student’s ID, name, and mobile number

Please e-mail the payment receipt to the Education Consultant and HWUM@hw.ac.uk

*All fees are subject to change without prior notice.
Semester fees are payable in advance and must be fully paid before the start date of the semester.

Note on Sales and Services Tax (SST):
The University reserves the right to revise the total payable amount should there be any future changes to the Sales and Services Tax rate or the introduction of 
other taxes, as mandated by the Malaysian Government or relevant authorities.


